
FIDDLERS CANYON

ROAD

2300 N.

COBBLE CREEK

NO
RT

H 
FIE

LD
 R

OA
D

50
0 W

.

23
00

 W
.

1925 N.

SUNBOW

1600 N.

1325 N.

MA
IN

 S
TR

EE
T

FA
IR

WA
Y

KN
OL

L

NO
RT

H 
FIE

LD
 R

D.

900 N.

775 N.
685 N.

625 N.
575 N.

400 N.

INDUSTRIAL RD.

200 N.

HARDING AVE.

COAL CREEK RD.

SUNRISE

HI
GH

LA
ND

CENTER ST

SR14200 S.

400 S.
CORRY

535 S.

820 S.

995 S.

895 S.

1150 S.

10
0 W

30
0 W

80
0 W

60
0 W80
0 W

200 S.

500 S.

11
50

 W

MA
IN

 S
T

20
0 E

40
0 E

58
0 E

800 S.

600 S.

1020 S

12
75

 W
11

00
 W

1225 S

86
0 W

GREEN LAKE DR

86
0 W

1350 S

BRISTLE CONE

FIR
 S

T

HUNTE SA
GE

 DR

700 S

546 S

15
00

 W

350 S

265 S

20
50

 W

55 S

30 N

MEADOW ST

CO
VE

 D
R

400 N

KITTY HAWK

PARK

INDUSTRIAL

AIR
PO

RT
 R

D

BU
LL

DO
G 

RD

40
50

 W

150 N

42
00

 W

25 N

SMEAD

LU
ND

 H
IG

HW
AY

30
0 E

WED
GE

WOO
D

N. 
CE

DA
R B

LV
D.

1045 N.

1420 S

IN
TE

RS
TA

TE
 D

R

RID
GE

 RD

30
0 W

15
50

 W

CROSS HOLLOW

ROYAL

WES
T V

IEW

CR
OS

S 
HO

LL
OW

SR-56

CEDAR CITY
REGIONAL
AIRPORT

CEDAR RIDGE
GOLF COURSE

1600 N.

39
00

 W
.

NICHOLS CANYON RD.

Map Printed 01/14/2020

15

15

15

WE WILL BE ON SCHEDULE.
PLEASE BE READY.

Not to Scale

Help beautify Cedar City!  Please help the City
provide a safe and useful community service by

following these guidelines:

* Spring Clean-up map has changed *
(Please note new dates, area number

rotation and what are acceptable materials
that will be picked-up.)

AREA 3
April 27

AREA 2
April 20

AREA 1
April 13
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*

WHO:

WHEN:

WHERE:

WHAT:

NOTES:

Debris must be in front of the curb in the street. City crews
will not load debris if it is piled on private property.

For additional information contact
Public Works Dept. at 586-2912.

Brush, branches, clippings, leaves, grass, untreated wood,
including pallets and crates. Asphalt, dirt, rocks & concrete.
Tires, 4 or less per pile (No Rim's).
No Furniture or Appliances

   Please keep vehicles off street during your scheduled week
   and the following week so that city crews can sweep the street.
   A maximum of one 10 wheeler dump truck load will be picked
   up at any one residence.

   All unacceptable piles will not be picked up and
   must be removed from the street.

   Cedar City citizens are encouraged to report illegal or improper
   dumping of materials.

This service is provided to Cedar City Residents, except
those living in a Planned Unit Development (PUD).
This is not for Commercial or Industrial
Properties.
Cedar Collection crews will begin in each area on a Monday. 
Crews will NOT come on Friday, Saturday or Sunday, or
return to streets that have been completed.  Have your
debris out on the curb by 7:00 A.M. the day your area is
scheduled for clean-up (See Map).
Do not put debris out more than one week before
your clean-up dates.


